Vneet S Jaain S/o Shri Suresh Chand Jain residing 
at A – 702, Sundarvan Epitome, B/s.  Sundarvan 
Nature Park, Opp. Star India Bazar, Satellite Road, 
Ahmedabad – 380015  
E-mail ID: vneet.sjaain@adani.com 

Occupation: Service                                             Sd/- 

49,994  
(Forty Nine 
Thousand 

Nine Hundred 
Ninety Four 

only) 

Common witness for 
all 7 subscribers I, 

witness to 
subscribers who 

have subscribed and 
signed in my 

presence.  
Further, I have 

verified his/her/their 
identify details for 
their identification 

and satisfied myself 
of their